
 
 

ЧЕМПИОНАТ ​
ПО КОЛКЕ ДРОВ СРЕДИ ЖУРНАЛИСТОВ ​

 
ЗАЯВКА 

 
Наименование команды ___________________________________________________________________________ 
Официальный представитель ______________________________________________________________________  
                                                   ​ ​ ​ ​ (Ф.И.О. (полностью), номер мобильного телефона) 
 
 

 
№ 
п/п 

Ф.И.О. 
участника (полностью) 

Дата 
рождения 

Место работы, 
должность 

Вид 
упражнения 

1.​      
2.​      
3.​      
4.​      
5.​      
6.​      
7.​      

 

 
Руководитель организации __________________​ ​ ​ ​ ________________________  

(Подпись) ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (Ф.И.О) 
м.п. 
 
 
Представитель команды ​ __________________​ ​ ​ ​ ________________________  

(Подпись) ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (Ф.И.О) 
______________ 
      (Дата) 


